
  AVAILABLE LOTS | CREEK VALLEY

LOT TYPE PRICE

  912.596.0643
www.homesofi ntegrityconstruction.com

      Prices subject to change. Updated 9/28/2017

19 $11,000

20 $3,000

22

21

23

24

25

26

Nature View End Unit

Nature View

Nature View

Nature View

Nature View

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

Nature View

Nature View

Nature View

27 $10,000Nature View End Unit 

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

$10,000Nature View End Unit

$2,500Nature View

$2,500Nature View

$2,500Nature View

$2,500Nature View

$2,500Nature View

$2,500Nature View

Interior End Unit $10,000

Interior Standard

Interior Standard

Interior Standard

Interior Standard

Interior End Unit $10,000

$7,500Nature View End Unit

52 Interior End Unit $10,000


	Page 1

