

## AVAILABLE LOTS | CREEK VALLEY

LOT	TYPE	PRICE
19	Nature View End Unit	\$11,000
20	Nature View	\$3,000
21	Nature View	\$3,000
22	Nature View	\$3,000
23	Nature View	\$3,000
24	Nature View	\$3,000
25	Nature View	\$3,000
26	Nature View	\$3,000
27	Nature View End Unit	\$10,000
39	Nature View End Unit	\$7,500
40	Nature View	\$2,500
41	Nature View	\$2,500
42	Nature View	\$2,500
43	Nature View	\$2,500
44	Nature View	\$2,500
45	Nature View	\$2,500
46	Nature View End Unit	\$10,000
47	Interior End Unit	\$10,000
48	Interior	Standard
49	Interior	Standard
50	Interior	Standard
51	Interior	Standard
52	Interior End Unit	\$10,000





